Ramsey Bakery RGS Summer Track League
Round 4, 14th July 2021

Event: Under 9 Girls Long Jump

Heat: N/A
Position Number Name Meters.cm
1 342 Sienna Curphey 231
2 343 Elsa Filer 231
3 337 Breesha Byers 2.22
4 350 Isabelle Sayle 1.83
5 349 Abigail Sayle 1.75
6 338 Bel Chambers 1.63
7 348 Issy Quirk-Kermeen 1.61
8 340 Belle Cleator 1.50
9 339 Quynn Chambers 1.21
10 341 Nancy Cleator 1.15

Event: Under 9 Boys Long Jump

Heat: N/A
Position Number Name Meters.cm
1 332 Cameron Eyres 341
2 327 Finn Cleator 2.49
3 336 Leo Woodward 2.48
4 328 Thomas Collinge 2.44
5 334 Cameron Parker 2.13
6 335 Bobby Quaye 2.10
7 331 Louis Carey 1.92
8 346 Luan Mazzone 1.14

Event: Under 11 Girls Throw the Howler

Heat: N/A
Position Number Name Meters.cm
1 369 Una Cleator 18.84
2 379 Issy Kennaugh 15.18
3 376 Lille Hope 15.15
4 382 Louisa Oates 12.20
5 386 Mariella Mazzone 12.07
6 374 Erin Fox 11.72
7 381 Bailey McMullan 10.87
8 373 Aalin Forgie 10.20
9 377 Imogen Howard 10.17
10 371 Matilda (Tilly) Davies 10.10
11 367 Grayse Blencoe 9.96
12 380 Eleanor Lyness 9.30
13 375 Annabelle Hinstridge 7.93
14 383 Eva Scott 7.05
15 372 Emma Dorricott 6.42
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Ramsey Bakery RGS Summer Track League
Round 4, 14th July 2021
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Under 11 Boys Throw the Howler

N/A

Number Name

355
363
356
388
362
360
364
359
353
351

James Jelski
Timothy Perry
Ollie Kennaugh
Ffinlo Shimmin
Dillon Parker
Cailum McCann
Merfyn Pritchard
Matthew Livesey
William Gadman
Joseph Collinge

Under 7 Girls Standing Long Jump

N/A

Number

321
320
318
385
324
323
325
317
316

Name

Fola Lewis

Molly Feeney
Willow Curphey
Zara Cowley-Hardy
Lydia Quaye

Eva Pritchard
Florence Quayle
Eleanor Collinge
Chloe Carey

Under 7 Boys Standing Long Jump

N/A

Number

303
309
301
314
313
306
312
308
302

Name

Harry Cleator

Joseph Hinstridge

Oisin Brook

Teddy Thompson-Broadbent
Felix Thompson-Broadbent
George Filer

Robby Quirk-Kermeen
Archie Gadman

Conor Bryan

Meters.cm
37.40
30.15
21.94
21.22
19.50
19.49
16.14
12.90
11.75
10.68

Meters.cm
1.30
1.22
1.20
1.13
1.09
1.00
0.99
0.97
0.95

Meters.cm
1.44
1.27
1.25
1.20
1.19
1.17
1.13
0.94
0.90
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Ramsey Bakery RGS Summer Track League
Round 4, 14th July 2021

Event: Under 9 Girls 100m
Heat: Heatl
Position Number Name Time [mm:ss.0]
1 343 Elsa Filer 00:18.9
2 349  Abigail Sayle 00:19.6
3 341 Nancy Cleator 00:20.0
4 350 Isabelle Sayle 00:20.7
5 348 Issy Quirk-Kermeen 00:20.8
6 339 Quynn Chambers 00:25.4
Event: Under 9 Girls 100m
Heat: Heat 2
Position Number Name Time [mm:ss.0]
1 337 Breesha Byers 00:21.7
2 340 Belle Cleator 00:22.9
3 338 Bel Chambers 00:24.3
Event: Under 9 Boys 100m
Heat: Heatl
Position Number Name Time [mm:ss.0]
1 332 Cameron Eyres 00:17.1
2 335 Bobby Quaye 00:20.8
3 334 Cameron Parker 00:22.7
4 346 Luan Mazzone 00:23.9
Event: Under 9 Boys 100m
Heat: Heat 2
Position Number Name Time [mm:ss.0]
1 328 Thomas Collinge 00:17.9
2 336 Leo Woodward 00:18.1
3 331 Louis Carey 00:21.0
4 327 Finn Cleator 00:21.4
Event: Under 11 Girls 100m
Heat: Heatl
Position Number Name Time [mm:ss.0]
1 379 Issy Kennaugh 00:16.1
2 377 Imogen Howard 00:16.7
3 376 Lille Hope 00:19.0
4 367 Grayse Blencoe 00:19.4
5 383 Eva Scott 00:20.5
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Ramsey Bakery RGS Summer Track League
Round 4, 14th July 2021

Event: Under 11 Girls 100m

Heat: Heat 2
Position Number Name Time [mm:ss.0]
1 381 Bailey McMullan 00:19.0
2 371 Matilda (Tilly) Davies 00:19.4
3 369 Una Cleator 00:19.5
4 374 Erin Fox 00:19.7
5 386 Mariella Mazzone 00:20.2

Event: Under 11 Girls 100m

Heat: Heat 3
Position Number Name Time [mm:ss.0]
1 380 Eleanor Lyness 00:19.0
2 382 Louisa Oates 00:20.5
3 373 Aalin Forgie 00:20.8
4 375 Annabelle Hinstridge 00:23.1
5 372 Emma Dorricott 00:23.4

Event: Under 11 Boys 100m

Heat: Heatl
Position Number Name Time [mm:ss.0]
1 355 James Jelski 00:15.8
2 363 Timothy Perry 00:16.5
3 360 Cailum McCann 00:17.3
4 353 William Gadman 00:184
5 356 Ollie Kennaugh 00:19.3

Event: Under 11 Boys 100m
Heat: Heat 2

Position Number Name Time [mm:ss.0]
1 364 Merfyn Pritchard 00:17.1
2 388 Ffinlo Shimmin 00:18.1
3 351 Joseph Collinge 00:19.4
4 362 Dillon Parker 00:20.7
5 359 Matthew Livesey 00:22.5
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Ramsey Bakery RGS Summer Track League
Round 4, 14th July 2021

Event:
Heat: Heatl

Position
1 318
2 320
3 325
4 324
5 385
Event:
Heat: Heat2
Position
1 321
2 323
3 317
4 316
Event:
Heat: Heatl
Position Number
1 314
2 309
3 306
4 308
5 302
Event:
Heat: Heat 2
Position Number
1 303
2 301
3 313
4 312

Under 7 Girls 75m

Number Name

Willow Curphey
Molly Feeney
Florence Quayle
Lydia Quaye

Zara Cowley-Hardy

Under 7 Girls 75m

Number Name

Fola Lewis

Eva Pritchard
Eleanor Collinge
Chloe Carey

Under 7 Boys 75m

Name

Teddy Thompson-Broadbent
Joseph Hinstridge

George Filer

Archie Gadman

Conor Bryan

Under 7 Boys 75m

Name

Harry Cleator

Oisin Brook

Felix Thompson-Broadbent
Robby Quirk-Kermeen

Time [mm:ss.0]
00:16.5
00:18.1
00:18.5
00:18.8
00:19.4

Time [mm:ss.0]
00:16.7
00:17.5
00:20.3
00:21.8

Time [mm:ss.0]
00:16.2
00:16.5
00:17.7
00:19.8
00:22.1

Time [mm:ss.0]
00:15.7
00:16.3
00:17.9
00:19.0
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Ramsey Bakery RGS Summer Track League
Round 4, 14th July 2021

Event: Under 11 Girls 200m
Heat: Heatl

Position Number Name Time [mm:ss.0]
1 376 Lille Hope 00:39.6
2 374 Erin Fox 00:40.7
3 367 Grayse Blencoe 00:41.4
4 381 Bailey McMullan 00:42.7
5 373 Aalin Forgie 00:45.5
6 372 Emma Dorricott 00:51.9

Event: Under 11 Girls 200m

Heat: Heat 2
Position Number Name Time [mm:ss.0]
1 379 Issy Kennaugh 00:35.1
2 377 Imogen Howard 00:39.3
3 369 Una Cleator 00:42.6
4 382 Louisa Oates 00:44.8
5 375 Annabelle Hinstridge 00:48.0

Event: Under 11 Girls 200m

Heat: Heat 3
Position Number Name Time [mm:ss.0]
1 380 Eleanor Lyness 00:38.8
2 371 Matilda (Tilly) Davies 00:40.8
3 383 Eva Scott 00:44.5
4 386 Mariella Mazzone 00:48.2

Event: Under 11 Boys 200m

Heat: Heatl
Position Number Name Time [mm:ss.0]
1 355  James Jelski 00:32.9
2 363 Timothy Perry 00:34.8
3 360 Cailum McCann 00:36.5
4 353 William Gadman 00:37.3
5 356 Ollie Kennaugh 00:43.3
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Ramsey Bakery RGS Summer Track League

Round 4, 14th July 2021

Event: Under 11 Boys 200m

Heat: Heat 2

Position Number Name

1 364
2 388
3 351
4 362
5 359

Merfyn Pritchard
Ffinlo Shimmin
Joseph Collinge
Dillon Parker
Matthew Livesey

Event: Under 9 Girls 200m

Heat: Heatl

Position Number Name

1 343
341
348
340
339
338

Elsa Filer

Nancy Cleator

Issy Quirk-Kermeen
Belle Cleator
Quynn Chambers
Bel Chambers

Event: Under 9 Girls 200m

Heat: Heat 2

Position Number

1 342
2 349
3 337
4 350

Name

Sienna Curphey
Abigail Sayle
Breesha Byers
Isabelle Sayle

Event: Under 9 Boys 200m

Heat: Heatl

Position Number

1 332
2 336
3 335
4 327
5 334

Name

Cameron Eyres
Leo Woodward
Bobby Quaye
Finn Cleator
Cameron Parker

Time [mm:ss.0]
00:36.8
00:37.7
00:40.5
00:42.9
00:46.7

Time [mm:ss.0]
00:42.7
00:43.9
00:45.4
00:51.2
00:54.3
00:59.4

Time [mm:ss.0]
00:41.7
00:44.4
00:45.9
00:52.1

Time [mm:ss.0]
00:35.3
00:38.7
00:42.9
00:47.3
00:54.4
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Ramsey Bakery RGS Summer Track League
Round 4, 14th July 2021

Event: Under 9 Boys 200m

Heat: Heat 2
Position Number Name Time [mm:ss.0]
1 328 Thomas Collinge 00:41.7
2 331 Louis Carey 00:48.2
3 346 Luan Mazzone 00:54.7
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